



2022:HHC:16783-DB

CWP No. 153 of 2018.

12.3.2018 Present: Petitioner in person.

Mr. Ranjan Sharma and Mr. Adarsh K. Sharma, Addl. Advocate Generals for respondents No. 1 to 4 and 7.

Mr. T.S. Chauhan, Advocate for respondent No.8.

Thus far, response only on behalf of respondents No.1 and 7 stands filed. Let the remaining respondents positively file their response(s) within a period of three weeks, failing which they shall personally remain present in the Court. Rejoinder within a period of two weeks thereafter. List on 23.4.2018.

(Sanjay Karol)
Acting Chief Justice

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

12th March, 2018
(bhupender/guleria)



2022:HHC:16783-DB