



2022:HHC:16783-DB

CWP No.153 of 2018

23.04.2018 Present: Petitioner in person.

Mr.Ashok Sharma, Advocate General, with Mr.Ajay Vaidya, Senior Additional Advocate General, Mr.Adarsh K. Sharma, Mr.Ranjan Sharma &, Ms.Ritta Goswami, Additional Advocate Generals, for respondents No.1 to 4 and 7.

Mr.T.S. Chauhan, Advocate, for respondent No.8.

List alongwith CWPIIL No.21 of 2018.

**(Sanjay Karol)
Acting Chief Justice**

April 23, 2018
(Vt)

**(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge**