



2022:HHC:16783-DB

CWP No.153 of 2018

06.09.2021 Present: Petitioner in person.

Mr.Ashok Sharma, Advocate General, with Mr.Ranjan Sharma, Ms.Ritta Goswami and Mr. Vikas Rathore, Additional Advocates General, for respondents No.1 to 4 and 7.

Mr. Adarsh K. Vashista, Advocate, for respondent No.5.

Mr.Tara Singh Chauhan, Advocate, for respondent No.8.

CMP No.8044 of 2021

Objections, if any, be filed within two weeks.

**( Ravi Malimath )  
Acting Chief Justice**

**( Jyotsna Rewal Dua )  
Judge**

September 06, 2021  
(vt)